
Tour: 1 PUSA Panorama                       (Batch-I)                                                       Bus Number: B9 
S. No. Membership ID First Name Last Name Gender Country Name Email Phone 

1.  76224620 Margherita Scoppola Female Italy margherita.scoppola@unimc.it 

2.  65393896 Martin Petrick Male Germany martin.petrick@agrar.uni-giessen.de 

3.  65392730 Vasyl Kvartiuk Male Germany kvartiuk@iamo.de 

4.  Guest (65392730) Dorna Masoumi  Germany  

5.  76106784 Alhassan Nuhu Jinbaani Male South Africa jinbaani@yahoo.com 

6.  67271614 Eva Boonaert Female Belgium eva.boonaert@kuleuven.be 

7.  75941058 Jasmin Wehner Female Germany wehnerjasmin1@gmail.com 

8.  67653830 Marie-Charlotte Buisson Female Sri Lanka m.buisson@cgiar.org 

9.  76264221 Ankita Borah Female United States aborah614@gmail.com 

10.  76244533 Admasu Maruta Male Kenya AM.Asfaw@cgiar.org 

11.  65392702 Justus Wesseler Male Netherlands justus.wesseler@wur.nl 

12.  75747350 Zewdu Ayalew Abro Male Kenya zabro@icipe.org 

13.  65392862 Satoru Shimokawa Male Japan s.shimokawa@waseda.jp 

14.  76205847 HIROKI SASAKI Male Japan 53ruedepassy@gmail.com 

15.  76221497 Kenta Baba Male Japan babak294@affrc.go.jp 

16.  76107293 Chie Onishi Female Japan gemini.mercury@gmail.com 

17.  76221566 Akihiko Hattori Male Japan hattoria921@affrc.go.jp 

18.  73968943 Asmiro Abuja Fikadu Male Japan asmiro2013@gmail.com 

19.  74786356 Peter Nyamwaya Orangi Male Japan JPIERRE2040@YAHOO.COM 

20.  67427362 Gebeyehu Fetene Male Ethiopia gebeyehumd@gmail.com 

21.  75951598 Magdalena Pallauf Female Germany magdalena.pallauf@uni-goettingen.de 

22.  65392345 Niraj Prakash Joshi Male Japan nirajpj@hiroshima-u.ac.jp 

23.  65393585 Mohammad Malek Male Japan malekr25@gamil.com 

24.  76243548 John Olwande Male Kenya joolwande@gmail.com 

25.  65392694 Jonathan Brooks Male France jonbrooks208@gmail.com 

26.  76108044 Tim Ã–lkers Male Germany tim.oelkers@uni-goettingen.de 

27.  76094145 Simon Ehjeij Male Deutschland simon.ehjeij@uni-hohenheim.de 

28.  75233080 Ankit Singh Male United States ankit.singh@maine.edu 

29.  Guest (75233080) Geetanjali Singh Chanda  United States  

30.  67757866 Dagmar MithÃ¶fer Female Germany dagmar.mithoefer@hu-berlin.de 

31.  76221135 Jeevika Weerahewa Female Sri Lanka jeevika.weerahewa@agri.pdn.ac.lk 

32.  76221214 Sunil Thrikawala Male Sri Lanka sthri@ou.ac.lk 

33.  76070471 Carly Trachtman Female United States c.trachtman@cgiar.org 

34.  67369310 Chukwuma Ume Male Nigeria umechukwuma@yahoo.com 

35.  76070259 Demian Olemberg Male Argentina  

36.  65392886 David Stifel Male United States stifeld@lafayette.edu 

37.  Guest (65392886) Susan Stifel  United States  

38.   Mark Korir Male Kenya Mark.Korir@aercafrica.org 

 



Tour: 1 PUSA Panorama                                 (Batch-II)                                             Bus Number:B10 
S. No. Membership ID First Name Last Name Gender Country Name Email Phone 

1.  75719588 Lucie Maruejols Male Germany lmaruejols@ae.uni-kiel.de 

2.  65392019 Kate Schneider Female United States kschne29@jhu.edu 

3.  76124394 Elena Martinez Female United States elena.martinez@tufts.edu 

4.  65392291 Ochieng Justus Male Tanzania justus.ochieng@cgiar.org 

5.  76022001 May Thet Htar Female Myanmar maythethtar.lu@gmail.com 

6.  65391803 William Martin Male United States w.martin@cgiar.org 

7.  65391712 Joachim von Braun Male Germany jvonbraun@uni-bonn.de 

8.  76244544 Toyin Ajibade Female Nigeria ajibade.tb@unilorin.edu.ng 

9.  67385695 Annet Adong Female Uganda annetteadong@gmail.com 

10.  76105456 Semeni Ngozi Female Tanzania semeni.ngozi@gmail.com 

11.  76067733 Steven Brownstone Male United States steven.u.brownstone@gmail.com 

12.  65391742 Victor Olusegun Okoruwa Male Nigeria vokoruwa@gmail.com 

13.  65393179 Maurice Ogada Male Kenya ogadajuma@yahoo.co.uk 

14.  74807350 Sheriff Ceesay Male Gambia sceesay814@gmail.com 

15.  75967040 Eike Christian Grupe Male Germany eike.grupe@uni-goettingen.de 

16.  75967041 Lina Kastens Female Germany lina.kastens@uni-goettingen.de 

17.  76206772 Bruno Paz Male Germany bruno.paz@uni-goettingen.de 

18.  65393129 Mohammad Jahangir ALAM Male Bangladesh alambau2003@yahoo.com 

19.  Guest (65393129) Dr. Ismat Ara Begum  Bangladesh  

20.  Guest (65393129) Zawwadul Alam  Bangladesh  

21.  76264277 Sajjadul Hassan Male Bangladesh hassan_sajjad@yahoo.com 

22.  Guest (76264277) Laila Arjuman  Bangladesh  

23.  Guest (76264277) Ahmed Shabab Hassan  Bangladesh  

24.  65392590 Caitlin Herrington Female United States caitlin.l.herrington@gmail.com 

25.  75941293 Clemens Hoffmann Male Germany clemensheinrich.hoffmann@uni-goettingen.de 

26.  76070091 Grace Popoola Female Nigeria naturalmercy@gmail.com 

27.  76107164 MERCY ABARIKE Female Ghana mabarike@uds.edu.gh 

28.  76203977 Araceli Ortega Diaz Female Mexico araortega@gmail.com 

29.  75800618 Teresa Wamwondwe Female Kenya teresawamwondwe@gmail.com 

30.  76578635 Magdalene Mutumi Female Kenya MMUTUMI@GMAIL.COM 

31.  75655317 Akunna Tim-Ashama Female Nigeria timashama5@gmail.com 

32.  76137231 JUSTIN Miteng Amos Mogga Male South Sudan jmiteng@gmail.com 

33.  65392241 Camillus Abawiera Wongnaa Male Ghana wongnaaa@yahoo.com 

34.  76123605 YANG XIONG Male Japan d232619@hiroshima-u.ac.jp 

35.  76244194 Luke Adebisi Male Nigeria tobadebisi@gmail.com 

36.  75800587 perpetual Gakeni Female Kenya gakeniperpetual@gmail.com 

37.  75987447 Dorica Singini Female Malawi doricesingini@gmail.com 

 

mailto:justus.ochieng@cgiar.org


 

Tour: 1 PUSA Panorama                                 (Batch-II)                                             Bus Number:B11 
S. No. Membership ID First Name Last Name Gender Country Name Email 

1.  65392203 Erdgin Mane Male Italy Erdgin.Mane@fao.org 

2.  75719064 Joel Ferguson Male United States joeldferg@gmail.com 

3.  76462396 Jeanne de Montalembert Female France jeanne.de-montalembert@dauphine.psl.eu 

4.  76241983 Ella Sophie Kirchner Female United States eskirchner@gmail.com 

5.  75723659 Haruka Ueda Male Japan ueda.haruka4@gmail.com 

6.  65393481 Ismat Ara Begum Male Bangladesh ishameen@yahoo.com 

7.  Guest (65393481) Zawwadul Alam  Bangladesh  

8.  65392514 Boris Bravo-Ureta Male United States boris.bravoureta@uconn.edu 

9.  76750911 Sharar Kader Male Australia sharar.kader@aciar.gov.au 

10.  67335915 Abdusame Tadjiev Male Germany aaabdusame@gmail.com 

11.  65393855 Hermann Lotze-Campen Male Germany lotze-campen@pik-potsdam.de 

12.  67385448 Varun Miglani Male India varunmiglani@gmail.com 

13.  75890932 Devjit Nandi Male India devjeet_kanta@rediffmail.com 

14.  76264701 Navneet Kumar Male India navneetkumar2095@gmail.com 

15.  76204298 Ananya Khurana Female India ananya.phd22@gipe.ac.in 

16.  76259540 Arghadeep Saha Male India 9740853355 

17.  76243424 Joycy Rani dasari Female India joycyranid@gmail.com 

18.  65392246 Debdutt Behura Male India 9437003204 

19.  Guest (65392246) Mr Panadaba Charan Munda  India  

 

mailto:ishameen@yahoo.com

